FRANKTON PARISH COUNCIL

Members 2017-8

Tracey Doherty, Lyndholme, Fair Close, Frankton
Adrian Gardner, Manor Farmhouse, Main St Frankton
Bert Mitchell, Highfield Farm, Harpit Lane Frankton
Mark Thompson 9 Shuckburgh Crescent Bourton

Sue Wilson, Bud House Main St Frankton
Items of expenditure over £100
Clerk, over £100

Eon  Street lighting

Eon

G Browning reimburse phone box expenses
Eon

Eon

Eon

Eon

Zurich Insurance

Eon

Eon

S Fennell stationery/office costs

Assets

Plot of land
Grit bins
Bus shelter
Street lamps
Bench
Notice board
Phone box

All adequately insured

£217.17
£212.45
£129.46
£230.18
£115.09
£237.53
£237.55
£189.42
£115.09
£237.55
£148.54

£ 1

£273.
£2699
£2800
£990
£175

£2500

£9438



