## FRANKTON PARISH COUNCIL

## Members 2017-8

Tracey Doherty, Lyndholme, Fair Close, Frankton Adrian Gardner, Manor Farmhouse, Main St Frankton Bert Mitchell, Highfield Farm, Harpit Lane Frankton Mark Thompson 9 Shuckburgh Crescent Bourton Sue Wilson, Bud House Main St Frankton

## Items of expenditure over £100

## Clerk, over £100

Notice board

All adequately insured

Phone box

Eon Street lighting	£217.17
Eon	£212.45
G Browning reimburse phone box expenses	£129.46
Eon	£230.18
Eon	£115.09
Eon	£237.53
Eon	£237.55
Zurich Insurance	£189.42
Eon	£115.09
Eon	£237.55
S Fennell stationery/office costs	£148.54
Assets	
Assets	
Plot of land	£ 1
Grit bins	£ 273.
Bus shelter	£2699
Street lamps	£2800
Bench	£ 990

£ 175

£2500

£9438